
ZG72.9 Dirty Gretna - EAST
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 R 1.4 Northside Dr
2.1 R 1.9 Rockford School Rd
4 L 4.1 Midway Rd
8.1 L 1.2 VA-40 E
9.3 L 2.3 Tates Mill Rd
11.6 L 0.4 Hodnetts Rd
12.1 L 1 Mockingbird Rd
13 L 7.3 Farmers Rd
20.3 L 0.5 VA-40 E
20.8 R 3 Hickeys Rd
23.8 L 2.8 N Meadows Rd
26.6 L 3.6 Upper Mountain Rd
30.2 R 4.1 Johnson Mill Rd
34.3 R 3.4 Markham Rd
37.7 L 1.4 Chalk Level Rd
39 L 1.6 Coles Rd
40.6 L 2.6 S Meadows Rd
43.2 R 3.1 Cedar Hill Rd
46.4 R 1.1 Sheva Rd
47.5 L 0.5 VA-57 E
48 R 1.6 Motleys Mill Rd
49.6 R 1.2 Fawn Way
50.7 R 1.6 Spring Buck Cir
52.3 R 2.5 Game Reserve Rd
54.8 R 0.5 Snakepath Rd
55.3 R 0.2 Slight right at David Giles

Ln
55.6 R 2.1 Dairy View Rd
57.7 L 0.2 Fairview Rd
57.9 R 1.8 Davis Rd
59.7 R 2.7 S Main St
62.4 S >.1 Neighborhood Rd
62.4 L 0.8 Mill Creek Rd
63.2 L 2.2 Strader Rd
65.5 L 1.3 Payneton Rd
66.8 R 1.4 Gandy Rd
68.2 L 1.1 Brandon Rd
69.3 R 2.1 Galveston Rd
71.4 L 0.6 Taylors Mill Rd
72 R 0.9 US-29 BUS N/?S Main St

End of Ride
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